
First Name Last Name Classification Race Overall Place Time
Jon Luke Watts 5KMO 5K 1 17:00
Miles Martin 5KM30-39 5K 2 17:02
Walker 5KM15-19 5K 3 17:42
Tim Irvine 5KM40-49 5K 4 18:02
Jerry White 5KM40-49 5K 5 18:10
Manuel 5KM15-19 5K 6 18:28
Mike 5KM40-49 5K 7 18:57

Shelly 5KM15-19 5K 8 19:30
Tyler Berry 5KM15-19 5K 9 19:34
Eli Allen 5KM15-19 5K 10 19:55
Lawrence 5KM40-49 5K 11 20:14
Drew Johnson 5KM20-29 5K 12 20:32
Matthew Parker 5KM14U 5K 13 20:33
Jeremy 5KM15-19 5K 14 20:42
Darryl 5KM40-49 5K 15 21:06
Sam Caldwell 5KM20-29 5K 16 21:16
Luke Coleman 5KM15-19 5K 17 21:29
Kenny Price 5KM14U 5K 18 21:31
Phillip Lucky 5KM15-19 5K 19 21:56
Mike Neal 5KM50-59 5K 20 22:05
Michael 5KM15-19 5K 21 22:09
Cory 5KM14U 5K 22 22:13
Nathan McClure 5KM15-19 5K 23 22:14
Bailey James 5KM14U 5K 24 22:23
Adam Moore 5KM20-29 5K 25 22:27
Erich Hartman 5KM15-19 5K 26 22:28
Caleb Coleman 5KM14U 5K 27 22:29
Sam Rhodes 5KM20-29 5K 28 22:30
Mike Hayes 5KM40-49 5K 29 22:34
Stephen Kay 5KM20-29 5K 30 22:58
Joel 5KM14U 5K 31 23:04
Ryan 5KM20-29 5K 32 23:04
Scott 5KM40-49 5K 33 23:05
Mark Fuller 5KM40-49 5K 34 23:12
Lee 5KM40-49 5K 35 23:14
Kenny Robinson 5KM30-39 5K 36 23:16
Blake Knight 5KM15-19 5K 37 23:17
Duane Powell WM W 38 23:22
Andrew 5KM20-29 5K 39 23:22

Robinson 5KM14U 5K 40 23:23
Brad 5KM20-29 5K 41 23:29
Abigail Shelly 5KFO 5K 42 23:30
Cooper 5KM14U 5K 43 23:33
Kate 5KF20-29 5K 44 23:36
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Eugene 5KM50-59 5K 45 23:43
Daniel 5KM30-39 5K 46 23:48
Brandon Knight 5KM15-19 5K 47 23:55

Gilbert 5KM40-49 5K 48 23:58
Alexander Watts 5KM14U 5K 49 23:59
Samuel Carr 5KM14U 5K 50 24:01
Michael 5KM14U 5K 51 24:14
Steve 5KM30-39 5K 52 24:18
Ryan Edwards 5KM14U 5K 53 24:20
Andy 5KM30-39 5K 54 24:23
David May 5KM15-19 5K 55 24:31
Patrick 5KM20-29 5K 56 24:43
Kelly Vaughn WM W 57 24:49
Michael WM W 58 24:50
Kenneth Hall 5KM40-49 5K 59 24:53
Linda Glass 5KF40-49 5K 60 24:58
Christy Bennett WF W 61 25:07
Evan McDonald 5KM30-39 5K 62 25:10
Taylor Robinson 5KM14U 5K 63 25:13
Lauren Cantey 5KF15-19 5K 64 25:13
Tim Moore 5KM40-49 5K 65 25:28
Keith Wilcox 5KM15-19 5K 66 25:29

Evans 5KM30-39 5K 67 25:30
Kennedy Smith 5KF20-29 5K 68 25:37
Ben Rucks 5KM40-49 5K 69 25:41
Kayden White WF W 70 25:42
Rachel White WF W 71 25:44
Joel 5KM50-59 5K 72 25:45
Mandy Jones WM W 73 25:46
William Smith 5KM14U 5K 74 25:48
Shelby McRee 5KF15-19 5K 75 25:48
Ann Billheimer WF W 76 25:50
Michael Castle 5KM14U 5K 77 26:02
Chris Cornett 5KM30-39 5K 78 26:09
Keith Irby 5KM30-39 5K 79 26:10
Luke Robbins 5KM15-19 5K 80 26:11

5KF14U 5K 81 26:14
Elena White 5KF20-29 5K 82 26:21
Ronnie Bennett WM W 83 26:24

Vaughn WF W 84 26:24
Kaleb Wilson 5KM14U 5K 85 26:26
Warren Westbrook 5KM20-29 5K 86 26:32
Gibson Horne 5KM14U 5K 87 26:36
Elizabeth Harmon 5KF20-29 5K 88 26:43
Aspen Irvine 5KF14U 5K 89 26:44
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Terry Sims WF W 90 27:05
Dewayne Partridge 5KM14U 5K 91 27:18
Charles Balance 5KM20-29 5K 92 27:20
Joshua 5KM14U 5K 93 27:22
Russell Wright 5KM40-49 5K 94 27:28
Justin Sharpe 5KM15-19 5K 95 27:34
Ben Stephens 5KM30-39 5K 96 27:35
Cameron Calhoun 5KM14U 5K 97 27:36
Miranda Wright 5KF15-19 5K 98 27:41
Jami Nettles 5KF50+ 5K 99 27:46
Clint Blackwell 5KM20-29 5K 100 27:48
Amanda Espy-Brown 5KF40-49 5K 101 27:48
Rachel May 5KF15-19 5K 102 27:55
Joshua West 5KM30-39 5K 103 28:03
Ainsley Ash 5KF14U 5K 104 28:06
Mike 5KM40-49 5K 105 28:10
Jamie Stanley 5KF30-39 5K 106 28:10
Susan Dearman 5KF40-49 5K 107 28:11
Keith Creel 5KM40-49 5K 108 28:12
Daniel Branch 5KM14U 5K 109 28:12
Tanya 5KF30-39 5K 110 28:13
Jeremy 5KM20-29 5K 111 28:18
David 5KM20-29 5K 112 28:18
Sean 5KM15-19 5K 113 28:18
Cindy Gibson 5KF40-49 5K 114 28:20
Kerry Smith 5KM30-39 5K 115 28:22
Margaret Caldwell 5KF20-29 5K 116 28:22
Missy 5KF30-39 5K 117 28:22
Dalton Horne 5KM14U 5K 118 28:30

Wilson 5KF14U 5K 119 28:31
Benton Fleming 5KM14U 5K 120 28:34
Jessica 5KF20-29 5K 121 29:02
Misty Atkinson 5KF30-39 5K 122 29:07
Henry Carmichael 5KM40-49 5K 123 29:07
Bradley Wright 5KM14U 5K 124 29:17
Tamara Gentry 5KF30-39 5K 125 29:21
Tessa 5KF30-39 5K 126 29:23
Amber Creel 5KF20-29 5K 127 29:24
Amber Robinson 5KF30-39 5K 128 29:24
Lori 5KF30-39 5K 129 29:25

Campbell 5KF14U 5K 130 29:27
Savanna Boyd 5KF14U 5K 131 29:29

5KM15-19 5K 132 29:30
Lindsay 5KF30-39 5K 133 29:34
Kevin 5KM30-39 5K 134 29:38
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Nikki McIntyre 5KF30-39 5K 135 29:39
David 5KM50-59 5K 136 29:41
Jennifer Sills 5KF20-29 5K 137 29:45
Tanner Stewart 5KM15-19 5K 138 29:54
Darin 5KM40-49 5K 139 29:55

Mack 5KM40-49 5K 140 30:13
Jessica Reeves 5KF20-29 5K 141 30:23
Bob Glenn 5KM60-69 5K 142 30:34

Jones 5KF30-39 5K 143 30:42
Orr 5KF50+ 5K 144 30:47

Stacy 5KM40-49 5K 145 30:59
Kaylee Zettler 5KF14U 5K 146 31:02
Patty Smith 5KF50+ 5K 147 31:03
Jennifer Temple 5KF30-39 5K 148 31:04
Shannon Pickett 5KF30-39 5K 149 31:08
Jason Allen 5KM30-39 5K 150 31:26
Kenneth Price 5KM40-49 5K 151 31:37
Jacklyn 5KF40-49 5K 152 31:38
Kathy 5KF40-49 5K 153 31:53
Brock Hughes 5KM20-29 5K 154 31:54
Perry Pace 5KM50-59 5K 155 31:58
Kaye Pace 5KF40-49 5K 156 32:09

5KF15-19 5K 157 32:09
Kim Peoples 5KF30-39 5K 158 32:10

Sims 5KF20-29 5K 159 32:12
Dana Richardson 5KF30-39 5K 160 32:18
Jordan 5KF15-19 5K 161 32:28
Jimmy 5KM15-19 5K 162 32:28

Smith 5KF50+ 5K 163 32:32
Jennifer 5KF30-39 5K 164 32:34
Kent 5KM60-69 5K 165 32:40

Moore 5KF30-39 5K 166 32:44
Anna McMahan 5KF15-19 5K 167 32:50
Larry Dudley 5KM60-69 5K 168 32:50
Danielle Stephens 5KF20-29 5K 169 32:52
Josie Gordon 5KF14U 5K 170 32:53

Tucker-Stewart 5KF20-29 5K 171 33:08
Clay Ware 5KM50-59 5K 172 33:09
Joel Sistrunk 5KM15-19 5K 173 33:19
Steve Parker 5KM20-29 5K 174 33:26
Bill 5KM60-69 5K 175 33:33
Jacob Miller 5KM14U 5K 176 33:39
Brandi Kennedy 5KF30-39 5K 177 33:44
Doug Hawkins 5KM40-49 5K 178 33:47
Tammy Chancellor 5KF40-49 5K 179 34:03
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Justin Miller 5KM14U 5K 180 34:12
Cynthia Boyd 5KF40-49 5K 181 34:14

Mars 5KF50+ 5K 182 34:16
Joseph 5KM20-29 5K 183 34:16
Jennifer 5KF30-39 5K 184 34:17
Amy 5KF30-39 5K 185 34:32
Leanne McDonald 5KF40-49 5K 186 34:38
Stephanie Titus 5KF20-29 5K 187 34:38
Allison Shelly 5KF14U 5K 188 34:42
Clancy Willis 5KF30-39 5K 189 34:51
Sherry Miller 5KF30-39 5K 190 34:57
Alexandria Baird 5KF15-19 5K 191 35:07
Dylan Reed 5KM15-19 5K 192 36:01
Jordan Lowe 5KF15-19 5K 193 36:01
Loretta Reece 5KF50+ 5K 194 36:20
Gary Rivers 5KM60-69 5K 195 36:32
Alexa Flaskamp 5KF15-19 5K 196 36:45
Erin Neal 5KF15-19 5K 197 36:46
Caroline Calhoun 5KF15-19 5K 198 36:52
Holly Church 5KF20-29 5K 199 37:01
Jamie 5KF30-39 5K 200 37:35
Jessica Warren 5KF30-39 5K 201 37:37

5KF30-39 5K 202 38:03
Bell 5KM14U 5K 203 38:06

5KM14U 5K 204 38:07
Tracie Harris 5KF30-39 5K 205 38:14
Josh 5KM14U 5K 206 38:28

Allen 5KF20-29 5K 207 38:39
Blue 5KF40-49 5K 208 38:54
McDonald 5KF15-19 5K 209 38:57

Stacie Parker 5KF20-29 5K 210 38:58
Wendy Carpenter 5KF30-39 5K 211 39:20
Lauren 5KF14U 5K 212 39:41
Angel 5KF15-19 5K 213 40:09
Shea Cessna 5KF20-29 5K 214 42:11
Natalie Colon 5KF40-49 5K 215 48:45

Thrash 5KF50+ 5K 216 48:46
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Class NamePlace Time

5K

5 K Overall Male

1 17:00Jon Luke Watts

5 K Overall Female

1 23:30Abigail Shelly

5K Male (14 and Under)

1 20:33Matthew Parker

2 21:31Kenny Price

3 22:13Cory Shumate

4 22:23Bailey James

5 22:29Caleb Coleman

6 23:04Joel Hitt

7 23:23Tylor Robinson

8 23:33Cooper Thaggard

9 23:59Alexander Watts

10 24:01Samuel Carr

11 24:14Michael Maliden

12 24:20Ryan Edwards

13 25:13Taylor Robinson

14 25:48William Smith

15 26:02Michael Castle

16 26:26Kaleb Wilson

17 26:36Gibson Horne

18 27:18Dewayne Partridge

19 27:22Joshua Landis

20 27:36Cameron Calhoun

21 28:12Daniel Branch

22 28:30Dalton Horne

23 28:34Benton Fleming

24 29:17Bradley Wright

25 33:39Jacob Miller

26 34:12Justin Miller

27 38:06Bucky Bell

28 38:07Zack Nowell

29 38:28Josh Beatty

5K Female (14 and Under)

1 26:14Katya Landis

2 26:44Aspen Irvine

3 28:06Ainsley Ash

4 28:31Larissa Wilson

5 29:27AnnaLaura Campbell

6 29:29Savanna Boyd

7 31:02Kaylee Zettler

8 32:53Josie Gordon

9 34:42Allison Shelly

10 39:41Lauren Langford

5K Male (15-19)

1 17:42Walker Strayer

2 18:28Manuel Granados

3 19:30Zach Shelly

4 19:34Tyler Berry

5 19:55Eli Allen

6 20:42Jeremy Moree

7 21:29Luke Coleman

8 21:56Phillip Lucky

9 22:09Michael Bittick

10 22:14Nathan McClure

11 22:28Erich Hartman

12 23:17Blake Knight

13 23:55Brandon Knight

14 24:31David May

15 25:29Keith Wilcox

16 26:11Luke Robbins

17 27:34Justin Sharpe

18 28:18Sean Shumate

19 29:30Dylon Greyson

20 29:54Tanner Stewart

21 32:28Jimmy Scanlon

22 33:19Joel Sistrunk

23 36:01Dylan Reed

5K Female (15-19)

1 25:13Lauren Cantey

2 25:48Shelby McRee

3 27:41Miranda Wright

4 27:55Rachel May

5 32:09Kaitlyn Flaskamp

6 32:28Jordan Vick

7 32:50Anna McMahan

8 35:07Alexandria Baird

9 36:01Jordan Lowe

10 36:45Alexa Flaskamp

11 36:46Erin Neal

12 36:52Caroline Calhoun

13 38:57Ashleigh McDonald

14 40:09Angel Malbrough

5K Male (20-29)

1 20:32Drew Johnson

2 21:16Sam Caldwell

3 22:27Adam Moore

4 22:30Sam Rhodes

5 22:58Stephen Kay

6 23:04Ryan Satcher

7 23:22Andrew Rowell



Class NamePlace Time

8 23:29Brad Shuler

9 24:43Patrick Threatt

10 26:32Warren Westbrook

11 27:20Charles Balance

12 27:48Clint Blackwell

13 28:18Jeremy Pogue

14 28:18David Pogue

15 31:54Brock Hughes

16 33:26Steve Parker

17 34:16Joseph Charlton

5K Female (20-29)

1 23:36Kate Searcy

2 25:37Kennedy Smith

3 26:21Elena White

4 26:43Elizabeth Harmon Threatt

5 28:22Margaret Caldwell

6 29:02Jessica Mcilwain

7 29:24Amber Creel

8 29:45Jennifer Sills

9 30:23Jessica Reeves

10 32:12Chrissie Sims

11 32:52Danielle Stephens

12 33:08JoAnna Tucker-Stewart

13 34:38Stephanie Titus

14 37:01Holly Church

15 38:39Devra Allen

16 38:58Stacie Parker

17 42:11Shea Cessna

5K Male (30-39)

1 17:02Miles Martin

2 23:16Kenny Robinson

3 23:48Daniel Bartran

4 24:18Steve Maliden

5 24:23Andy Starbuck

6 25:10Evan McDonald

7 25:30Jamison Evans

8 26:09Chris Cornett

9 26:10Keith Irby

10 27:35Ben Stephens

11 28:03Joshua West

12 28:22Kerry Smith

13 29:38Kevin Anders

14 31:26Jason Allen

5K Female (30-39)

1 28:10Jamie Stanley

2 28:13Tanya Irby

3 28:22Missy McElhenney

4 29:07Misty Atkinson

5 29:21Tamara Gentry

6 29:23Tessa Trimm

7 29:24Amber Robinson

8 29:25Lori Bartran

9 29:34Lindsay Starbuck

10 29:39Nikki McIntyre

11 30:42Shylah Jones

12 31:04Jennifer Temple

13 31:08Shannon Pickett

14 32:10Kim Peoples

15 32:18Dana Richardson

16 32:34Jennifer Yelerton

17 32:44Carley Moore

18 33:44Brandi Kennedy

19 34:17Jennifer Cofer

20 34:32Amy Adcock

21 34:51Clancy Willis

22 34:57Sherry Miller

23 37:35Jamie Rasberry

24 37:37Jessica Warren

25 38:03Shanice Hamrick

26 38:14Tracie Harris

27 39:20Wendy Carpenter

5K Male (40-49)

1 18:02Tim Irvine

2 18:10Jerry White

3 18:57Mike Thrailkill

4 20:14Lawrence Welden

5 21:06Darryl Lehtola

6 22:34Mike Hayes

7 23:05Scott Joransen

8 23:12Mark Fuller

9 23:14Lee Thaggard

10 23:58Wes Gilbert

11 24:53Kenneth Hall

12 25:28Tim Moore

13 25:41Ben Rucks

14 27:28Russell Wright

15 28:10Mike Purvis

16 28:12Keith Creel

17 29:07Henry Carmichael

18 29:55Darin Billheimer

19 30:13Markeith Mack

20 30:59Stacy Yelverton

21 31:37Kenneth Price

22 33:47Doug Hawkins

5K Female (40-49)



Class NamePlace Time

1 24:58Linda Glass

2 27:48Amanda Espy-Brown

3 28:11Susan Dearman

4 28:20Cindy Gibson

5 31:38Jacklyn Shipp

6 31:53Kathy Lamoreaux

7 32:09Kaye Pace

8 34:03Tammy Chancellor

9 34:14Cynthia Boyd

10 34:38Leanne McDonald

11 38:54Dawanna Blue

12 48:45Natalie Colon

5K Male (50-59)

1 22:05Mike Neal

2 23:43Eugene Colley

3 25:45Joel Gordy

4 29:41David Malloy

5 31:58Perry Pace

6 33:09Clay Ware

5K Female (50+)

1 27:46Jami Nettles

2 30:47Cris Orr

3 31:03Patty Smith

4 32:32Syble Smith

5 34:16Jeanna Mars

6 36:20Loretta Reece

7 48:46Gerri Thrash

5K Male (60+)

1 30:34Bob Glenn

2 32:40Kent Reece

3 32:50Larry Dudley

4 33:33Bill Hannack

5 36:32Gary Rivers

W

2 Mile Walk Male

1 23:22Duane Powell

2 24:49Kelly Vaughn

3 24:50Michael Moree

4 25:46Mandy Jones

5 26:24Ronnie Bennett

2 Mile Walk Female

1 25:07Christy Bennett

2 25:42Kayden White

3 25:44Rachel White

4 25:50Ann Billheimer

5 26:24Sela Vaughn

6 27:05Terry Sims



2010 Moonlight One Mile Fun Run (Meridian, MS 8/13/10)

Fun Run (8 and Under)

Class NamePlace Time

1 06:58Brooke Robinson

2 07:00Miles Maliden

3 07:01Katie Price

4 07:04Mason Horne

5 07:16Zachary Cantey

6 09:10Houston Jones

7 09:18Maele Starbuck

8 09:37Emilie Byers

9 10:21Ethan Young

Fun Run (9-12)

Class NamePlace Time

1 06:26David Thaggard

2 06:26Megan Marsolais

3 07:00Brady Rucks

4 07:41Christopher Edwards

5 07:49Markeith Mack Jr.

6 08:34Matthew Newton

7 08:41Jeremy Sharpe

8 08:49Clay Shumate

9 08:58Allie Roberson

10 09:00Ashlyn McIntyre

11 09:04Riley James

12 09:06Page McDonald
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